

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BAKEBUILD 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

0.111.1	December 2	ID -	A	D. I.
Settled	Description PREMIOUS PALANCE	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE	. OIIDAI	+0.00	\$209.93
2025-09-02	Returning canceled grant to Souptik	txn_a8HBAJx	\$0.20	\$210.13
2025-09-03	Returning canceled grant to Anirudh	txn_MNHperw	\$0.07	\$210.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Krishiv Vyas	txn_YRHK04Z	-\$10.00	\$200.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Abdulrahman Adel	txn_JxHvGam	-\$10.00	\$190.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Avery Stanley	$txn_xQHN4Ze$	-\$10.00	\$180.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Avery Krokstrom	$txn_9KHygWb$	-\$10.00	\$170.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Andrea	$txn_gnHPrdY$	-\$10.00	\$160.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Sydney Witham	$txn_NQHPEGk$	-\$10.00	\$150.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Axe	$txn_QmHLzkY$	-\$10.00	\$140.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Kaitlyn Stanley	$txn_XGHQmwl$	-\$10.00	\$130.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Tanishq Sharma	$txn_V0HLZ2r$	-\$10.00	\$120.20
2025-09-03	Grant to Simon	$txn_mAHOpgr$	-\$10.00	\$110.20
2025-09-07	Returning canceled grant to Abdul Moiz	txn_wNHJAEx	\$10.00	\$120.20
2025-09-11	Returning canceled grant to Anaskiiled40	txn_V0HL8Eo	\$0.46	\$120.66
2025-09-12	Returning canceled grant to Krishiv Vyas	txn_K9HZ2wP	\$1.46	\$122.12
2025-09-16	Returning canceled grant to Aanya Tripathi	txn_vgHeQMX	\$0.03	\$122.15
2025-09-16	Returning canceled grant to Shourya Wadhwa	txn_rYHQylE	\$0.20	\$122.35
2025-09-18	Returning canceled grant to Jack Wetmore	txn_evHRM5p	\$2.08	\$124.43
2025-09-18	Returning canceled grant to One For Freedom	txn a8HBNbL	\$0.07	\$124.50
2025-09-18	Returning canceled grant to Simon	txn GkH4EJr	\$0.77	\$125.27
2025-09-19	Grant to Skai Sloan	txn 4dH5KWq	-\$10.00	\$115.27
2025-09-19	Grant to Payton	txn MNHpgXZ	-\$10.00	\$105.27
2025-09-19	Grant to maan joshi	txn BZH8bmy	-\$10.00	\$95.27
2025-09-20	Grant to Boarder	txn ZeHZJmO	-\$10.00	\$85.27
2025-09-22	Grant to Armaan Soni	txn R2HoExK	-\$10.00	\$75.27
2025-09-22	Returning canceled grant to Hassan	txn zVHyJx4	\$0.93	\$76.20
2025-09-23	Return of funds from grant to Aanya Tripathi	txn K9HZ9lA	\$0.02	\$76.22
2025-09-27	Returning canceled grant to Kaitlyn Stanley	txn LgHbwoJ	\$10.00	\$86.22
2025-09-27	Returning canceled grant to Avery Stanley	txn_0eHqrPQ	\$10.00	\$96.22
2025-09-27	Returning canceled grant to rasquinha.andrea	txn_a8HBEgM	\$10.00	\$106.22
2025-09-27	Returning canceled grant to s65004	txn GkH4Yk4	\$10.00	\$116.22
2025-09-27	Grant to Kaitlyn Stanley	txn R2HoAlk	-\$40.00	\$76.22
2025-09-30	Grant to Armaan Soni	txn 4dH5JBq	-\$10.00	\$66.22
2025-09-30	Returning canceled grant to Armaan Soni	txn BZH8ZXy	\$10.00	\$76.22
	WITHDRAWN: \$200.00. DEPOSITED: \$66.29.			\$76.22

YSWS - BakeBuild is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - BakeBuild's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.